©CoO~NOOGARWN--

Alband, Nils
Zingel, Robert
Potschke, René
Mabert, Jorg
Wagner, René
Spenke, Maik
Gutsche, Martin
Weinig, Leon
Schoen, Chris
Freund, Frank
Mikolai, Tom
Jahnig, Tony
Gebhardt, David

Arndt, Ronny
Gebhardt, Lucas
Hempel, Steve
Krusche, Karl
Hirsch, Mario
Liebe, Matthias

Brosig, Mario

Kaltenbrunn, Heiko
Anders, Lennart
Elstner, André
Klotzer, Kai
Krujatz, Robert
RoRler, Kai
Ehren, Jan
Lichter, Michael
A - Dressler, Jens
Olesch, Ronny
Bernhardt, Rainer

Zschoppe, Marius
A - Brand, Sven
Heidrich, Sebastian
Maletzki, René
Zingel, Martin
Hensel, Tino
Richter, Maik
Liebe, Detlef

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2024
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Punkte

79
77
75
74
71
70
63
56
54
52
51
50
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33
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30
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16
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14
14
13
12
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28
27
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19
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17
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Spiele

15
10

17
18
13
11
18

17
13

22

17
14
17
14

T o wo

NN A S

Diff.

-10

-5
-9
-4
-2

15
7
-2
-2

-12
-14
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59
60
60
61
54
56
53
44
46
40
38
40
42
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29
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24
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Sitze

20
38
30
35
12
43
48
33
33
40
18
41
34

52
19
40
33
36
33
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43
14
27
20
13
11
31
36
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19
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